TREND:
about him?

Mar
May
Oct
Aug
Jun

14,
10,
07,
20,
17,

TREND:
about him?

Mar
Oct
Aug
Jun
May
Dec
Feb

14,
07,
20,
19,
23,
08,
07,

TREND:

Mar
May
Oct
Aug

14,
10,
07,
20,

TREND:
president?

Mar
Feb

14,
27,

2019
2016
2015
2015
2015

2019
2015
2015
2013
2012
2011
2007

2019
2016
2015
2015

2019
2018

Fav

40
37
35
36
21

Fav

49
55
44
45
36
37
20

Fav

37
43
36
28

App

41
42

Unfav

52
57
57
50
62

Unfav

35
32
43
42
42
40
22

Unfav

49
41
29
31

Dis

53
54

HvntHrd REF

=
GN oy W

Is your opinion of Joe Biden favorable,

HvntHrd REF

14
11
12
12
21
21
57

HvntHrd REF

12
14
34
41

DK/NA

6
4

[l N e\ NN WD

)

Is your opinion of Donald Trump favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough

unfavorable or haven't you heard enough

High Fav

Low Fav

Is your opinion of Bernie Sanders favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard
enough about him?

Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as



