TREND: Is your opinion of Donald Trump favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

		Fav	Unfav	HvntHrd	REF
14,	2019	40	52	4	4
10,	2016	37	57	3	3
07,	2015	35	57	6	2
20,	2015	36	50	12	2
17,	2015	21	62	15	2
	10, 07, 20,	14, 2019 10, 2016 07, 2015 20, 2015 17, 2015	14, 2019 40 10, 2016 37 07, 2015 35 20, 2015 36	14, 2019 40 52 10, 2016 37 57 07, 2015 35 57 20, 2015 36 50	14, 2019 40 52 4   10, 2016 37 57 3   07, 2015 35 57 6   20, 2015 36 50 12

TREND: Is your opinion of Joe Biden favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

		Fav	Unfav	HvntHrd	REF
Mar 14,	2019	49	35	14	2
Oct 07,	2015	55	32	11	1 High Fav
Aug 20,	2015	44	43	12	1
Jun 19,	2013	45	42	12	1
May 23,	2012	36	42	21	1
Dec 08,	2011	37	40	21	2
Feb 07,	2007	20	22	57	1 Low Fav

TREND: Is your opinion of Bernie Sanders favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

			Fav	Unfav	HvntHrd	REF
Mar	1 /	2019	37	49	12	3
	,	2019	4.3	41	14	1
-	,	2015	36	29	34	1
	•	2015	28	31	41	_

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as president?

		App	Dis	DK/NA
Mar 14,	2019	41	53	6
Feb 27,	2018	42	54	4